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	Avanthi Institute of Engineering and Technology

	Affliated to

	JNTU Hyderabad

	Established

	2005


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	AVIH


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	OU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Gunthapally, Mazidpur, Hayathnagar, R.R. dist.,


	Telephone

	040-55781220 / 2309455


	Email ID

	info@avanthicollege.ac.in


	Website

	www.avanthienggcollege.ac.in

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Prof.K.Venkateswarlu


	Contact Number

	
	Hoste Facility

	
	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

120

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

43428

50673

135210

154097

243291

243974

ECE

28037

32328

117332

237351

83202

179951

EEE

44268

56274

223685

147256

121319

175474

INF

82132

100966

241655

235757

249177

214586

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

84652

105345

72825

91411

 

 

55722

95100

167223

133637

ECE

73316

173176

40627

52770

 

60141

36660

43951

126253

 

EEE

171482

170728

63643

107998

 

 

59699

122175

151902

 

INF

155725

175069

156302

246230

 

 

178831

124906
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